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Appendix

1. FEEBESAOIIAR—Sv— L AICEAOB TS (BIFEZR. SWF D#H)
(B : FEEESAOREFIELT O INIEEBSEIRRDSEENTIH?)
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2. BF SN 2 EEDE (51 AR, SWF D)
(B : FEERE CRLBEFINZE - #k(EECTIN?)
Region based
) Emerging Middle

Total Asia Markets East West

Asia (ex-China) 83% 100% 58% 100% 83%

China 43% 75% 25% 43% 42%

Latin America 53% 75% 42% 71% 46%

Central & Eastern Europe 48% 88% 17% 57% 48%

Africa 43% 13% T7% 7% 32%

Middle East 21% 50% 50% 100% 36%

3. FERINEZEBEADRYNTOEDER (EINEE - D EmE)
(BRY : KREEIFRADONT, 51 12 hBREITEERDOHEDLSICELITZEFELEITH?)

18%
15

Net increase

28%

19% 19%

11% 12%

23%
3% 23%

(B, SWF 0O&H)

40%
33%

25%

21%

-15%

Net decrease

Equities

-12%
-17%

Fixed Income

-4%

-18%

-11%

-26%

Cash

-7%

Absolute Return
funds/hedge funds

Real Estate (unlisted)

-3%

Private Equity

Infrastructure

Direct Strategic
Investments

Commedities
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